
SPRINGERS CAFE
A T  T H E  W I L T S H I R E

S C H O O L  O F  G Y M N A S T I C S

HOT DRINKS
Americano 3.00

Latte 3.50

Capuccino 3.50

Flat White 3.30

CHILLED DRINKS

KIDS MENU

Whilst we endeavour to strict allergen protocol, please be aware that we use shared equipment and we cannot
guarantee that our unpackaged food items or hand-crafted drinks are suitable for people with severe allergies.

Please ask one of our staff for any allergen advice. We will do our best to accommodate your needs.

Cortado 3.20

Macchiato 2.60

Espresso (double shot) 2.50

3.50

Dirty Chai 4.00

Mocha 4.00

3.50

Springers Hot Chocolate 4.50

Chai Latte

2.40Twinings Tea

Hot Chocolate

Served with whipped cream, marshmallows & flake

0.60

Add a flavour shot 0.60

Add plant based milk 0.30

Add an espresso shot

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Decaf, Green,
Camomile, Berry Fruits, Lemon & Ginger, Peppermint

Iced Coffee or Chocolate 3.50

Iced Mocha 4.00

Milkshake 4.00

Add cream 0.50

Springers Smoothie 3.50

Fentimans 3.50

2.50

Kombucha 2.20

San Pellegrino 2.20

Frobishers Fruit Juice

0.60

Add a flavour shot 0.60

Add plant based milk 0.30

Add an espresso shot

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Caramel, Vanilla

Biscoff, Mars Bar, Oreo, Salted Caramel

Soft Drinks 1.80

Water (still or sparkling) 1.50

Liptons Iced Tea 3.00

Mixed Berry or Tropical Fruits

2.50

Roll / Sandwich / Toastie

1 Filling

Bacon Roll

2.00

2 Fillings 2.50

2.50Mini Hot-Dog

2.50Beans on Toast

2.50Scrambled Egg on Toast

1.00Kids Choc-Chip Cookie

1.00Kids Crisps

0.50Fruit 

1.20Bubbacino

2.00Kids Hot Chocolate

1.00Add cream, mallows & flake

2.00Kids Milkshake

1.50Kids Milk Bottle

1.50Fruit Juice Box

Kids Meal Deal: Kids Main + Kids Crisps + Fruit + Kids Drink 4.50

We are proud to supply coffee

from our local Roasters 



SPRINGERS CAFE
A T  T H E  W I L T S H I R E

S C H O O L  O F  G Y M N A S T I C S

FOOD

Whilst we endeavour to strict allergen protocol, please be aware that we use shared equipment and we cannot
guarantee that our unpackaged food items or hand-crafted drinks are suitable for people with severe allergies.

Please ask one of our staff for any allergen advice. We will do our best to accommodate your needs.

Breakfast Roll, Bagel or Sandwich

1 Filling 5.00

6.50

Beans on Toast (2 slices) 5.00

3 Fillings

2 Fillings 6.00

Choose from bacon, sausage, egg, avocado, cheese
Served all day

Scrambled Eggs on Toast 5.00
3 Free Range Eggs Scrambled with 2 slices of toast

Buttered Toast (2 slices) 2.50
Served with Jam, Honey or Marmite

Porridge Pot 2.00
Regular or Golden Syrup

Jacket Potatoes

1 Filling 7.00

8.503 Fillings

2 Fillings 8.00

Choose from beans, cheese, bacon, tuna mayo
Served with a small side salad

Salad Bowls

2 Toppings 7.50

3 Toppings 8.50

Leaves, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion with your
choice of toppings from chicken, bacon, ham, tuna,
avocado, roasted pepper, sun-dried tomato, brie
mozzarella, feta, cheddar with a balsamic dressing

Toasted Teacake or Croissant
Served with Butter and Jam or Honey

2.50

Baked on the premises, choose from Plain, Fruit
or Cheese served with your choice of jam or chutney

Springers Scone

Paninis, Bagels, Rolls & Sandwiches

Cheese & Pickle or Chutney 5.00

6.00Mozarella, Pesto & Pepper

Ham & Cheese 6.00

Served with ready salted crisps and a small side salad
Order toasted or plain

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry 7.00

6.50Tuna Melt

Tuna Mayo 6.00

BLT 6.00

7.00Chicken, Bacon & Avocado

BLAT (BLT with Avo) 7.00

Chicken, Mozarella &
Sun-Dried Tomato

7.00

Avolanche - Avo, Cream
Cheese & a Fried Egg

6.50

Springers Club - Chicken,
Bacon, Tomato, Cheese,
Leaves & Mayo

7.50

Additional Fillings to the above 1.00

Pringles or Pipers Crisps 1.90

GBK Brownie 3.00

GBK Cookie Bar or Sandwich 4.00

GBK Malteaser Millionaire 4.00

Springers Cake Pop 2.50

Springers Choc-Chip Cookie 2.00

Springers Flapjack 3.00

Springers Mars Bar Slice 3.00

GBK Rocky Road & Tiffin 3.00

ALL OF OUR HAM, BACON & SAUSAGES

ARE FROM LOCAL FARMERS

SOME OF OUR SWEET TREATS ARE BAKED IN DEVIZES

3.00


